Hirvensalopdaivien Lasten juoksukilpailut, Syvéalahti,2.9.2023

P2v60m
1. Tuukka Lindvall 28,61
2. Risto Valpas 29,66
3. lisak Polvinen 32,26
4. Oliver Myrsky 34,01
5. Vili Waenerber 35,36
6. Elias Karhi 44,80
7. Alex Dietrich 50,20
8. Emil Holmberg 50,80
0. Reino Mikola 1.01,78
10. Mikael Mrowinski-Taffoni 1.02,61
P4v200m
1. Akseli Kanerva 55,01
2. Robin Uzbjakov 55,80
3. Jouka Makela 58,25
4, Tarmo Hartiala 59,33
5. Linus Kivela 1.10,18
6. Peetu Lindvall 1.18,33
7. Peetu Heikkala 1.22,85
8. Aatos Sjoblom 1.27,31
9. Joonatan Saviauk 1.29,18
10. Felix Heikkola 1.31,26
11. Tomas Piispa 1.33,74
12. Erik Ailio 1.35,25
13. Otava Mikkola 1.47,11
14. Oliver Sisto 1.53,58
15. Ohto Reuna 1.54,60
16. Aamos Luoma-aho 2.01,73
17. Risto Kankaanranta 2.09,27
18. Jouko Niuro 2.11,62
19. Vili Pihlajamaki 2.13,38
20. Kasper Rantanen 3.00,00

21. Isomaa Aaro -



P6v400m

1. Alexander Uzbjakov
2. Aapeli Polvinen
3. Mauno Pirttijarvi
4, Artturi Kanerva
5. Kaarle Suontausta
6. Leevi Pihlajamaki
7. Aamos Makelainen
8. Alvar Jamsén
9. Samuli Terho
10. Leevi Varjonen
11. Robert Rantanen
12. Leevi Laurén
13. Elvin Siivonen
14. Onni Lempinen
15. Aaro Narmala
16. Joel Aaltonen
P 8v 600 m
1. Eino Asanti
2. Eemeli Polvinen
3. Matias Piispa
4, Kauko Makela
5. Tobias Marimo
6. Niklas Marimo
7. Oliver Savolainen
P10v 800 m

1. Hugo Hopia
2. Oliver Kangasluoma

P 12 v 1000 m
1. Matias Terho
T2v60m

Isla Lehtovaara
Elisa Terho
Elea Gustafsson
Aino Mannila
Greta Kunnatri

arwnNE

1.34,45
1.42,40
1.49,25
1.50,29
1.53,90
1.55,22
2.00,98
2.04,36
2.04,55
2.06,75
2.07,66
2.18,31
2.19,75
2.21,01
2.22,61
2.44,49

2.09,05
2.22,53
2.28,94
2.29,22
2.45,82
3.32,86

3.42,29
4.22,59

4.13,05

23,24
28,91
32,69
33,46
34,01



6. Livia Ho6gnas
7. Aava Murtojarvi
8. Tyyne Pirttijarvi
9. Elsa Tiensuu
10. Neela Marimo
11. Aava Rauhala
12. Tyyne Kasvi
13. Elvi Tuuliainen
14. Frida Aikas
T4v 200 m
1. Fiona Merilainen
2. Viola Vidman
3. Kaarin Heikonen
4. Klea Sepsi-Tomperi
5. Aava Tuuliainen
6. Meeri Varjonen
7. Fanny Koskinen
8. Lilja Virtaniemi
9. Aurora Péyhonen
10. Hilla Tuominen
11. Rebekka Immonen
12. Elsi Laurén
13. Sofie Holmberg
T6Vv400 m
1. Assi Rockas
2. Emilia Hartiala
3. Aava-Eszter Sepsi-Tomperi
4, Frida Isomaa
5. Pinja Heikkala
6. Helena Hopia
7. Elle Virtaniemi
8. Matilda Lehtonen
9. Luna Llorden
10. Evelin Dibak
11. Rianna Heikkala
12. Senni Virtanen

35,07

42,15
42,81
42,85
47,69
53,21
59,05
1.16,43
1.27,53

1.05,36
1.06,25
1.11,33
1.15,90
1.20,65
1.24,50
1.33,05
1.37,65
1.44,33
2.04,33
2.08,28
2.39,20

1.31,82
1.45,77
1.53,97
1.55,97
2.07,28
2.11,28
2.11,60
2.21,17
2.24,65
2.31,77
2.39,10
4.27,08



T 8v 600 m

oA WNE

Kerttu Suontausta
Eeva Bjork

Emma Narmala
Rebecca Rantanen
Amanda Lehtonen
Minea Hognas

T10v 800 m

arwnNE

Vivien Savolainen
Asa Rockas

Alisa Raunio
Kaisla Koskinen
Johanna Terho

T 12 v 1000 m

1.
2.

Veronica Ranta
Emilia Kangasluoma

2.18,08
2.19,95
2.45,72
2.59,09
3.00,20
3.02,04

3.14,54
3.17,26
3.39,14
3.39,40
3.41,74

4.19,43
4.21,22



